
PO Box 488, Highway 32 & Canal Street, Hamilton City, CA 95951: (530) 826-3261 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Place Time BUS 

Aug 19 Sat Scrimmage Home TBA TBA 

Aug 25  Friday Maxwell Away 5:30 3:30 

Sep 1 Friday  Berean Christian Home 5:30 ----- 

Sep 8 Friday Las Plumas  Away 5:30 3:30 

Sep 15  Friday  BYE   ----- 

Sep 22 Friday Live Oak Away 5:30 3:15 

Sep 29 Friday  Dayton                
Homecoming 

Home 5:30 ----- 

Oct 6 Friday Willows Home 5:30 ----- 

Oct 13 Friday Trinity Away 5:30 1:45 

Oct 20 Friday Biggs Away 5:30 3:30 

Oct 27 Friday Mt. Shasta Home 5:30 ----- 

Nov 3 Friday  Williams                               
Senior Farewell 

Home 5:30 ----- 

Nov 10 Friday 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA TBA 

Nov 17 Friday 2nd Round Playoffs TBA TBA TBA 

Nov 22 Wed NSCIF Final TBA TBA TBA  

*BOLD dates signify League Games* 

Updated 8/24/23 **Schedules subject to change**  

 

 

   

Varsity Head Coach: Aaron Elliott  League: Mid Valley 

Frosh/Soph Head Coach: Chad Young  Mascot: BRAVES 

Assistant Coaches:                              

Timothy Bushard 

Russ Simon 

Ryan Edson 

Isaac Lozano 

 

 Colors: Blue & Gold 

  

 

Principal: Cris Oseguera 

 Athletic Director: Matt Steele  


